
 

Your call for the show is one hour before it starts. 

For Wednesday and Thursday evening shows, you need to be here by 6:00pm. For Friday 
and Saturday evening shows, you need to be here by 7:00pm.  For Saturday matinees, you 
need to be here by 1:00pm.  For daytime performances, you need to be here by 9:00am. 

 

A RAISIN IN THE SUN Schedule (Tentative) 

 

  

REHEARSALS 

 
Monday, January 29  10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 6:00pm 
Tuesday, January 30 10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 5:30pm 
Wednesday, January 31 10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 6:00pm 
Thursday, February 1 10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 6:00pm 
Friday, February 2   10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 6:00pm 
Saturday, February 3 1:00pm – 5:00pm 
Monday, February 5  10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 6:00pm 
Tuesday, February 6 10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 5:30pm 
Wednesday, February 7 10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 6:00pm 
Thursday, February 8 10:00am – 1:00pm 3:00pm – 6:00pm 
Friday, February 9   10:00am – 1:00pm  
 
 
 
PERFORMANCES 

 
Friday, February 9   8:00pm 
Saturday, February 10 8:00pm 
Monday, February 12 10:00am? 
Tuesday, February 13 10:00am? 
Wednesday, February 14 10:00am? and 7:00pm 
Thursday, February 15 10:00am and 7:00pm 
Friday, February 16  10:00am and 8:00pm 
Saturday, February 17 2:00pm and 8:00pm 
Tuesday, February 20 10:00am?  
Wednesday, February 21 10:00am? and 7:00pm 
Thursday, February 22 10:00am? and 7:00pm 
Friday, February 23  10:00am? and 8:00pm 
Saturday, February 24 8:00pm 
 
 
? – Tentative, pending booking by school groups  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


